Mosdorfer GmbH. 8160 Weiz, Austria. Contact at office@mosdorfer.com or visit www.mosdorfer.com, 2024. Subject to change.
COMPRESSION
TOOLS &  DIES
Mosdorfer GmbH. 8160 Weiz, Austria. Contact at office@mosdorfer.com or visit www.mosdorfer.com, 2024. Subject to change.
COMPRESSION
TOOLS &  DIES

300.353.356 Hexagonal compression die GO6 8 5
300.353.358 Hexagonal compression die GO6 10 5
300.353.360 Hexagonal compression die GO6 12 5
300.353.361 Hexagonal compression die GO6 13 5
300.353.362 Hexagonal compression die GO6 14 5
300.353.363 Hexagonal compression die GO6 16 5
300.353.364 Hexagonal compression die GO6 18 5
Compression dies Type GO6
For copper and steel crimp connections.
Technical description:
• For manual compression pliers type GO6-T.
• Dies also valid for battery- powered compression tool PressMax 6.
L.-No. Description Type Tool code
Compression width
(mm)
HG.10.PO.8 Dropper compression die C13 10 Bz II 20
HG.15.PO.8 Dropper compression die C13 12 Bz II 20
HG.16.PO.11 Dropper compression die C13 16 Bz II 20
HG.16.PO.11V Dropper compression die C13 16 (st. Steel) 20
HG.17.PO.11 Dropper compression die C13 25 Cu - Flexible 20
Compression dies Type C13 for droppers
For droppers crimp connections.
Technical description:
• For C-shaped compression tools (13 kN).
Mosdorfer GmbH. 8160 Weiz, Austria. Contact at office@mosdorfer.com or visit www.mosdorfer.com, 2024. Subject to change.
Compression dies Type C6
COMPRESSION
DIES
6
L.-No. Description Type Tool code
Compression width
(mm)
HG6.10.PO Oval compression die C6 10 PO 13
HG6.16.PO Oval compression die C6 16 PO 5
HG6.18.PO Oval compression die C6 18 PO 5
HG6.20.PO Oval compression die C6 20 PO 5
HG6.22.PO Oval compression die C6 22 PO 5
For Copper and Steel connections
HG6.5.MC Hexagonal compression die C6 5 5
HG6.6.MC Hexagonal compression die C6 6 5
HG6.7.MC Hexagonal compression die C6 7 5
HG6.8.MC Hexagonal compression die C6 8 5
HG6.9.MC Hexagonal compression die C6 9 5
HG6.10.MC Hexagonal compression die C6 10 5
HG6.11.MC Hexagonal compression die C6 11 5
HG6.12.MC Hexagonal compression die C6 12 5
HG6.14.MC Hexagonal compression die C6 14 5
HG6.16.MC Hexagonal compression die C6 16 5
HG6.18.MC Hexagonal compression die C6 18 5
HG6.20.MC Hexagonal compression die C6 20 5
HG6.22.MC Hexagonal compression die C6 22 5
HG6.25.MC Hexagonal compression die C6 25 5
HG6.28.MC Hexagonal compression die C6 28 5
For Aluminium connections
HG6.12.MA Hexagonal compression die C6 12 7
HG6.14.MA Hexagonal compression die C6 14 7
HG6.16.MA Hexagonal compression die C6 16 7
HG6.18.MA Hexagonal compression die C6 18 7
HG6.20.MA Hexagonal compression die C6 20 7
HG6.22.MA Hexagonal compression die C6 22 7
HG6.25.MA Hexagonal compression die C6 25 7
HG6.27.MA Hexagonal compression die C6 27 7
For copper, steel and aluminium crimp connections.
Technical description:
• For battery- powered compression tool PressMax 6 (C-shaped
compression tool 6 kN).
Mosdorfer GmbH. 8160 Weiz, Austria. Contact at office@mosdorfer.com or visit www.mosdorfer.com, 2024. Subject to change.
Compression dies Type C13 (Hexagonal compression)
COMPRESSION
DIES
7
L.-No. Description Type Tool code
Compression width
(mm)
HG.4.KZ Hexagonal compression die C13 4 14
HG.5.KZ Hexagonal compression die C13 5 14
HG.6.KZ Hexagonal compression die C13 6 14
HG.7.KZ Hexagonal compression die C13 7 14
HG.8.KZ Hexagonal compression die C13 8 14
HG.9.KZ Hexagonal compression die C13 9 14
HG.10.KZ Hexagonal compression die C13 10 14
HG.11.KZ Hexagonal compression die C13 11 14
HG.12.KZ Hexagonal compression die C13 12 14
HG.13.KZ Hexagonal compression die C13 13 14
HG.14.KZ Hexagonal compression die C13 14 14
HG.15.KZ Hexagonal compression die C13 15 14
HG.16.KZ Hexagonal compression die C13 16 14
HG.17.KZ Hexagonal compression die C13 17 14
HG.18.KZ Hexagonal compression die C13 18 14
HG.19.KZ Hexagonal compression die C13 19 14
HG.20.KZ Hexagonal compression die C13 20 14
HG.21.KZ Hexagonal compression die C13 21 14
HG.22.KZ Hexagonal compression die C13 22 14
HG.25.KZ Hexagonal compression die C13 25 14
HG.27.KZ Hexagonal compression die C13 27 14
HG.28.KZ Hexagonal compression die C13 28 14
HG.30.KZ Hexagonal compression die C13 30 14
HG.32.KZ Hexagonal compression die C13 32 14
HG.34.KZ Hexagonal compression die C13 34 14
For copper, steel and aluminium crimp connections.
Technical description:
• For battery- powered compression tool PressMax 6 (C-shaped
compression tool 13 kN).